Jesenji KUP Spartak 2024
Subotica, 28/9/2024

Disciplina 14
28/09/2024 - 12:34

Zenski, 100m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod5

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

NIMCEVIC, Nina
TOMIC, Masa
CVIJANOVIC, Maja
ANICIC, Naja

RUDINSKI, Helena
VOJINIC PURCAR, Milica
VUJANOVIC, Nina

APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora

Grupa2od5

0O ~NO OB WNPE

JOVANIC, Marija
JANKQV, Vanja
BELIC, Ana Lena
CVETKOV, Milica
FACOL, Leona
BIDZIC, Nikolija
CRNOGORAC, Nikalija
VUKOV, Lena

Grupa3od5

OO UL A~WDNERE

BABIJANOVIC, Lucija
PETKANIC, Nikolina
MRGIC, Bojana
GRUJIC, Milica
VOGRINCIC, Ema
SERATLIC, Marina
SIMIC, Lorena
OSACIK, Aliz

Grupa4 od 5

O~NO O WN P

BAKO, Marta

MRGIC, Dunja
VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana
MIHAJLOVIC, Mia

CISAR, Adel

KAMRAS, Ana

ZARIC, Lena

KOMLJEN, Peta

G.R.

15  Spartak Prozivka
14  Vojvodina

15  Spartak Prozivka
15  Spartak Prozivka
15  Spartak Subotica
13  Spartak Prozivka
14 Vojvodina

09 Novi Sad

09 Olymp-Banja Luka
11 PKArena 2015

15  Proleter

10 unattached

14  Spartak Prozivka
15  Spartak Subotica
16  Spartak Subotica
14  Spartak Prozivka

13  Spartak Subotica

14  Proleter
12  Bonatti
11  Vojvodina

13  PKLjubljana

13 PK Arena 2015

14  Spartak Subotica

14  Startna Kocka Senta

15  Spartak Prozivka

10 Bonatti

12 Polet Sombor

12 Spartak Subotica

11  Spartak Prozivka

13  Startna Kocka Senta
12 Polet Sombor

11  Vinkovacki Pk

3:06.

253535545

2:01.96
2:00.27
1:56.47
1:51.06
1:53.44
1:59.34
2:01.47
2:05.18

1:49.00
1:46.44
1:41.25
1:40.50
1:40.54
1:46.41
1:48.59
1:49.71

1:37.42
1:34.69
1:31.68
1:32.97
1:36.11
1:37.56
1:40.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Jesenji KUP Spartak 2024
Subotica, 28/9/2024

Disciplina 14, Zenski, 100m Prsno/Breast

Grupa5od5

0O ~NO O WN -

VOGRINCIC, Taja
DOBAJ, Dora
CVIJETICANIN, Mina
MILOSEVIC, Una
DRK, Stasa
MILOSEVIC, Darinka
MENYHART, Orsolya
HOLI, Virag

10 PKLjubljana
12  CrvenaZvezda

09 NoviSad

10  Spartak Subotica
09 NoviSad

08 Bonatti

10  Plivaci klub Senta
13  Startna Kocka Senta

1:29.27
1:26.37
1:24.53
1:18.86
1:18.98
1:25.74
1:28.10
1:31.18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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